
 

 

 
Beach 

123 1st Ave 
Beach, ND 58621 
Ph 701-872-4444 

 
Golva 

410 Terrell Ave 
Golva, ND 58632 
Ph 701-872-3656 

 
Medora 

365 3rd Ave 
Medora, ND 58645 
Ph 701-623-5000 

 
DEPOSIT RATE CHART 

This Rate Chart contains information about interest rates and annual percentage yields for some of the accounts we offer. 
  
Sept 13, 2023 

Account Product Name 
Minimum Opening 
Deposit 

Minimum Balance to 
Obtain Annual 
Percentage Yield 

Interest Rate 
Annual 
Percentage 
Yield 

Interest Bearing Checking (b) 
Daily Balances of: 
up to $9,999.99 
$10,000 - $24,999.99 
$25,000.00 and up 

$500.00 None 

 
 
.25% 
.35% 
.45% 

 
 
.25020% 
.35044% 
.45081% 

Money Market (b)  
Daily Balances of: 
up to $9,999.99 
$10,000 - $24,999.99 
$25,000.00 – and up  

$2,500.00 None 

   
  
1.00% 
1.25% 
1.75%  

   
  
1.00430% 
1.25700%               
1.76334%  

Passbook Savings (b) 
Passbook Savings over $10,000.00 

$50.00 
$50.00 

None 
None 

.20% 

.30% 
.1998% 
.2991% 

Three Month Certificate of Deposit (a) $1,000.00 None 2.00% * 

Six Month Certificate of Deposit (a) $1,000.00 None 3.00% * 

Twelve Month Certificate of Deposit (a) $1,000.00 None 3.25% * 

Twenty-four Month Certificate of Deposit (a) $1,000.00 None 3.35% * 

Thirty-six Month Certificate of Deposit (a) $1,000.00 None 3.80% * 

Sixty-Month Certificate of Deposit (a) $1,000.00 None 3.90% * 
 

 
 

(a) A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal 
(b) The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change after account opening. 

 
Fees could reduce the earnings on the account. 

Interest Rates and Annual Percentage Yields are current as of the date listed above. 
For current rate information call a branch listed above. 

* APY rates may vary on all CD’s Please ask for Calculation 

Member FDIC 


