

Beach

123 1st Ave Beach, ND 58621 Ph 701-872-4444 Golva

410 Terrell Ave Golva, ND 58632 Ph 701-872-3656 Medora

365 3rd Ave Medora, ND 58645 Ph 701-623-5000

## **DEPOSIT RATE CHART**

This Rate Chart contains information about interest rates and annual percentage yields for some of the accounts we offer.

## Sept 13, 2023

Account Product Name	Minimum Opening Deposit	Minimum Balance to Obtain Annual Percentage Yield	Interest Rate	Annual Percentage Yield
Interest Bearing Checking (b)	,	•	•	•
Daily Balances of:				
up to \$9,999.99	\$500.00	None	.25%	.25020%
\$10,000 - \$24,999.99			.35%	.35044%
\$25,000.00 and up			.45%	.45081%
Money Market (b)				
Daily Balances of:				
up to \$9,999.99	\$2,500.00	None	1.00%	1.00430%
\$10,000 - \$24,999.99			1.25%	1.25700%
\$25,000.00 – and up			1.75%	1.76334%
Passbook Savings (b)	\$50.00	None	.20%	.1998%
Passbook Savings over \$10,000.00	\$50.00	None	.30%	.2991%
Three Month Certificate of Deposit (a)	\$1,000.00	None	2.00%	*
Six Month Certificate of Deposit (a)	\$1,000.00	None	3.00%	*
Twelve Month Certificate of Deposit (a)	\$1,000.00	None	3.25%	*
Twenty-four Month Certificate of Deposit (a)	\$1,000.00	None	3.35%	*
Thirty-six Month Certificate of Deposit (a)	\$1,000.00	None	3.80%	*
Sixty-Month Certificate of Deposit (a)	\$1,000.00	None	3.90%	*

(a) A penalty may be imposed for early withdrawal

Fees could reduce the earnings on the account.

Interest Rates and Annual Percentage Yields are current as of the date listed above.

For current rate information call a branch listed above.

\* APY rates may vary on all CD's Please ask for Calculation

**Member FDIC** 

<sup>(</sup>b) The interest rate and annual percentage yield may change after account opening.